

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Mai Bahadur Baccha Karnat
Ke ghar to Balthora vidyalaya
tak

DIVISION

Anil Kumar Singh

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK 377

23-24.

1st on a/c Bill

Name of the work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement-
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

01

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work- constn of					
Road & CD works					
from Mainhi Lal Bacha					
Kamat Ke Ghar To					
Baltharwa vidhyalaya Tak					
(Under MM GSY Gen)					
Length of Road- 1.367 KM					
Name of Agency- Anil Kumar Singh,					
Baltharwa, Gohuma Basti,					
Phulparas, Madhubani					
Bihar					

Agreement No - 02530/2023-24
 Date of start - 10/04/2023
 Date of completion - 09/04/2024.
 Rate Below - 15.67% below

work done					
① providing fixing					
of typical mm GSY					
in formatory sign board					
with logo do - do					
complete Reb.					
Qty = 2 Nos					
23/08/2023					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch XLV Form No 134

08

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing of Typical M14 GSY in formatory sign board with loco do do - complete job.					
Qty 2 Nos vide TMB P-1					
@ ₹ 10708.26 / Nos = ₹ 21416.52					
② Setting out pillars					
(i) Bench mark pillars					
Qty 2 Nos vide TMB P-2					
@ ₹ 2704.63 / Nos = ₹ 5409.26					
(ii) Reference pillars					
Qty 6 Nos vide TMB P-2					

@ ₹ 2704.63 / Nos = ₹ 16228.38					
③ Clearing & Grubbing Road Land (By Manual Means)					
Qty 3990.42 Ha vide TMB P-2					
@ ₹ 59306.02 / Ha = ₹ 236633.00					
④ Constn of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
Lead 100.04					
Qty 23.86 m³ vide TMB P-3					
@ ₹ 244.38 / m³ = ₹ 79145.00					
Lead 100.04					
Qty 1295.44 m³ vide TMB P-3					
@ ₹ 181.49 / m³ = ₹ 235109.00					
⑤ Cable duct Across					

Continuation

380,970.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Complete Job					
Qty 10.94 m ³ wide TMB P-7					
@ ₹ 7429.80/m ³					₹ 81282.00
(iv) PCC M15 in open					
47.21 foundation					
Qty 42.21 m ³ wide TMB P-7					350,761.00
@ ₹ 7429.80/m ³					₹ 313612.00
(v) PCC M15 in Sub-structure					
Qty 22.67 m ³ wide TMB P-7					
@ ₹ 8041.71/m ³					₹ 182306.00
(vi) PCC M20 in Sub-structure					

Qty 2.83 m ³ wide TMB P-7					
@ ₹ 8431.50/m ³					₹ 23861.00
Total					₹ 641488.50
Add GST @ 12% (+)					₹ 76978.60
Add labour cess @ 1% (+)					₹ 6414.90
					₹ 724882.00
Add Signioring fee @ 10% (+)					₹ 72488.20
Net Total					₹ 797370.20
					₹ 73,69,563
04/12/2023					

Continuation